Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year

No. of Units 26
Lec/ Lab Hours 30
Tuition Fee 43,233.30

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC/ ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,615.00

Supplementary Fees

ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00
Opera System 3,700.00
Educational Tour 10,000.00

21,070.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,480.00

4,480.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 74,398.30
Installment | Upon Enroliment 44,653.80
September 16 - 20, 2019 15,737.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 15,737.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 35,748.40
August 30, 2019 10,311.00
September 30, 2019 10,311.00
October 31, 2019 10,311.00
November 29, 2019 10,311.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 74,398.30
Installment | 76,127.80
Installment Il 76,992.40
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the aftached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penadlty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

plieay/sched.of.fees/him



Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration
Medical

Dental

Library

Student Activities

Guidance, Counselling & Testing

Athletics
IMC/ ITA
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees

ID

Internet

Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Services
Test Papers

Student Council
Insurance

Sports & Intramurals
Letran T-shirt
Foundation Celebration
Bazaar/ Fun Run
Recollection

Educational Tour

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour(160/hr)

Second Year
26
26

37,468.86

713.00
250.00
250.00
873.00
634.00
550.00
876.00
1,319.00
150.00

5,615.00

300.00
650.00
1,250.00
190.00
600.00
400.00
280.00
200.00
50.00
150.00
400.00
1,500.00
900.00
500.00

10,000.00

17,370.00

3,840.00

3,840.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 64,293.86
Installment | Upon Enroliment 38,514.76
September 16 - 20, 2019 13,639.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 13,639.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 30,798.08
August 30, 2019 8,936.00
September 30, 2019 8,936.00
October 31, 2019 8,936.00
November 29, 2019 8,936.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 64,293.86
Installment | 65,792.76
Installment Il 66,542.08
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the aftached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

pheay/sched.of.fees/tourism



Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FOOD TECHNOLOGY

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year

No. of Units 24

Lec/ Lab Hours 34

Tuition Fee 48,997.74

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,615.00

Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00

7,370.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 5,120.00
FT Lab 2,400.00

7,520.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 69,502.74
Installment | Upon Enroliment 35,792.84
September 16 - 20, 2019 17,835.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 17,835.00
Installment |1 Upon Enroliment 25,698.72
August 30, 2019 11,686.00
September 30, 2019 11,686.00
October 31, 2019 11,686.00
November 29, 2019 11,686.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 69,502.74
Installment | 71,462.84
Installment |1 72,442.72
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

2)

3)

4)

in the altached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

phea/sched.of.fees/foodlect



Colegio ve San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NUTRITION & DIETETICS

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year

No. of Units 29

Lec/ Lab Hours 33

Tuition Fee 47,556.63

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC/ ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,615.00

Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00

7,370.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,960.00
Cooking 2,600.00
ND Lab 800.00

8,360.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 68,901.63
Installment | Upon Enroliment 36,182.08
September 16 - 20, 2019 17,311.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 17,311.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 26,387.14
August 30, 2019 11,342.00
September 30, 2019 11,342.00
October 31, 2019 11,342.00
November 29, 2019 11,342.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 68,901.63
Installment | 70,804.08
Installment Il 71,755.14
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. ***

pheay/sched.of.fees/nutrition



Calegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACCOUNTANCY
Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year

No. of Units 29

Lec/ Lab Hours 29

Tuition Fee 41,792.19

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC / ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,615.00

Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00

7,370.00

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,320.00

4,320.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 59,097.19
Installment | Upon Enroliment 30,345.04
September 16 - 20, 2019 15,212.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 15,212.00
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 21,736.82
August 30, 2019 9,967.00
September 30, 2019 9,967.00
October 31, 2019 9,967.00
November 29, 2019 9,967.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 59,097.19
Installment | 60,769.04
Installment Il 61,604.82
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penadlty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

pheay/sched.of.fees/acctcy



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BS ACCOUNTANCY - BRIDGING PROGRAM
Fifth Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

No. of Units 22.00
Lec/Lab Units 22.00
Tuition Fee 31,704.42
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
School Newspaper 150.00
IMC/ITA 1,319.00
4,739.00
Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID 500.00
Internet 650.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Supplemental Fee 1,000.00
6,015.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/unit(160/unit) 3,520.00
SAP 2,500.00

6,020.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule 1st Semester

Cash Upon Enroliment 48,478.42

Installment | Upon Enroliment 26,666.72
September 16 - 20, 2019 11,540.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 11,540.00

Installment Il Upon Enroliment 20,132.76
August 30, 2019 7,562.00
September 30, 2019 7,562.00
October 31, 2019 7,562.00
November 29, 2019 7,562.00

SUMMARY:

Cash 48,478.42

Installment | 49,746.72

Installment Il 50,380.76

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the aftached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A pendlty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

phea/sched.of.fees/acclcy. bridging



Calegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Second Year

Tuition Fee 37,468.86
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00
5,615.00
Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00
7,370.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 3,840.00

3,840.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 54,293.86
Installment | Upon Enroliment 28,514.76
September 16 - 20, 2019 13,639.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 13,639.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 20,798.08
August 30, 2019 8,936.00
September 30, 2019 8,936.00
October 31, 2019 8,936.00
November 29, 2019 8,936.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 54,293.86
Installment | 55,792.76
Installment Il 56,542.08
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

2)

3)

4)

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

pheay/sched.of fees/accly. infosys



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Financial Management

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year

No. of Units 29

Lec/ Lab Hours 33

Tuition Fee 43,339.89

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,615.00

Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00

7,370.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,960.00
Analytics Software 5,000.00

9,960.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 66,284.89
Installment | Upon Enrollment 36,466.38
September 16 - 20, 2019 15,776.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 15,776.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 27,537.29
August 30, 2019 10,337.00
September 30, 2019 10,337.00
October 31, 2019 10,337.00
November 29, 2019 10,337.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 66,284.89
Installment | 68,018.38
Installment Il 68,885.29
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

2)

3)

4)

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. ***

phieay/sched.of fees/financial”



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Business Economics

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year

No. of Units 29

Lec/ Lab Hours 31

Tuition Fee 40,713.23

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,615.00

Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00

7,370.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,640.00
Analytics Software 2,500.00

7,140.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Payment Scheme Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 60,838.23
Installment | Upon Enrollment 32,826.66
September 16 - 20, 2019 14,820.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 14,820.00
Installment |1 Upon Enroliment 24,441.03
August 30, 2019 9,710.00
September 30, 2019 9,710.00
October 31, 2019 9,710.00
November 29, 2019 9,710.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 60,838.23
Installment | 62,466.66
Installment Il 63,281.03
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the altached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. ***

pheay/Sched.of.fees/economics



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration
Medical

Dental

Library

Student Activities

Entrepreneurship

Guidance, Counselling & Testing

Athletics
IMC / ITA
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees

ID

Internet

Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Services
Test Papers

Student Council
Insurance

Sports & Intramurals
Letran T-shirt
Foundation Celebration
Bazaar/ Fun Run

Recollection

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour(160/hr)

Second Year
20
20

26,266.60

713.00
250.00
250.00
873.00
634.00
550.00
876.00
1,319.00
150.00

5,615.00

300.00
650.00
1,250.00
190.00
600.00
400.00
280.00
200.00
50.00
150.00
400.00
1,500.00
900.00

500.00

7,370.00

2,880.00

2,880.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 42,131.60
Installment | Upon Enrollment 24,060.20
September 16 - 20, 2019 9,561.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 9,561.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 18,647.60
August 30, 2019 6,265.00
September 30, 2019 6,265.00
October 31, 2019 6,265.00
November 29, 2019 6,265.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 42,131.60
Installment | 43,182.20
Installment Il 43,707.60
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

pheay/sched.of.fees/entrep



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

No. of Units
Lec/ lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities
Guidance, Counselling & Testing
Athletics
IMC / ITA
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees
ID
Internet
Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Services
Test Papers
Student Council
Insurance
Sports & Intramurals
Letran T-shirt
Foundation Celebration
Bazaar/ Fun Run

Recollection

RM I(Mktg)

RM II(Mktg)

Retreat

STRAMA

SWP

International Tour Fund

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr)
Analytics Software

Marketing

Second Year Third Year Fourth Year
29 27 24
33 27 24

43,339.89 35,459.91 31,519.92
713.00 713.00 713.00
250.00 250.00 250.00
250.00 250.00 250.00
873.00 873.00 873.00
634.00 634.00 634.00
550.00 550.00 550.00
876.00 876.00 876.00
1,319.00 1,319.00 1,319.00
150.00 150.00 150.00
5,615.00 5,615.00 5,615.00
300.00 300.00 300.00
650.00 650.00 650.00
1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00
190.00 190.00 190.00
600.00 600.00 600.00
400.00 400.00 400.00
280.00 280.00 280.00
200.00 200.00 200.00
50.00 50.00 50.00
150.00 150.00 150.00
400.00 400.00 400.00
1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
900.00 900.00 900.00

500.00 500.00 -

- 500.00 -

- 2,500.00 -
- - 3,100.00
- - 500.00
- - 2,500.00
- - 10,000.00
7,370.00 10,370.00 22,970.00
4,960.00 4,320.00 3,840.00
5,000.00 - 2,500.00
9,960.00 4,320.00 6,340.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year Third Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 66,284.89 55,764.91 66,444.92
Installment | Upon Enroliment 36,466.38 31,369.22 44,759.64
September 16 - 20, 2019 15,776.00 12,907.00 11,473.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 15,776.00 12,907.00 11,473.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 27,537.29 24,064.51 38,264.12
August 30, 2019 10,337.00 8,457.00 7,518.00
September 30, 2019 10,337.00 8,457.00 7,518.00
October 31, 2019 10,337.00 8,457.00 7,518.00
November 29, 2019 10,337.00 8,457.00 7,518.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 66,284.89 55,764.91 66,444.92
Installment | 68,018.38 57,183.22 67,705.64
Installment || 68,885.29 57,892.51 68,336.12
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the aftached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penadlty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

pheay/sched.of fees/mkly



Calegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees

Operations Management

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Registration
Medical

Dental

Library

Student Activities

Guidance, Counselling & Testing

Athletics
IMC/ITA
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees

ID

Internet

Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Services
Test Papers

Student Council
Insurance

Sports & Intramurals
Letran T-shirt
Foundation Celebration
Bazaar/ Fun Run

Recollection

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour(160/hr)
Analytics Software

Second Year
29
31

40,713.23

713.00
250.00
250.00
873.00
634.00
550.00
876.00
1,319.00
150.00

5,615.00

300.00
650.00
1,250.00
190.00
600.00
400.00
280.00
200.00
50.00
150.00
400.00
1,500.00
900.00

500.00

7,370.00

4,640.00
2,500.00

7,140.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 60,838.23
Installment | Upon Enroliment 32,826.66
September 16 - 20, 2019 14,820.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 14,820.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 24,441.03
August 30, 2019 9,710.00
September 30, 2019 9,710.00
October 31, 2019 9,710.00
November 29, 2019 9,710.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 60,838.23
Installment | 62,466.66
Installment Il 63,281.03
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the altached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. ***

pheay/sched.of.fees/ optrns



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Human Resource Management
Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities

First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Guidance, Counselling & Testing

Athletics
IMC /ITA
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees
ID
Internet
Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Services
Test Papers
Student Council
Insurance
Sports & Intramurals
Letran T-shirt
Foundation Celebration
Bazaar/ Fun Run

Recollection

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour(160/hr)
Analytics Software

Second Year
29
31

44,674.41

713.00
250.00
250.00
873.00
634.00
550.00
876.00
1,319.00
150.00

5,615.00

300.00
650.00
1,250.00
190.00
600.00
400.00
280.00
200.00
50.00
150.00
400.00
1,500.00
900.00

500.00

7,370.00

4,640.00
2,500.00

7,140.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 64,799.41
Installment | Upon Enroliment 34,062.56
September 16 - 20, 2019 16,262.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 16,262.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 24,859.98
August 30, 2019 10,655.00
September 30, 2019 10,655.00
October 31, 2019 10,655.00
November 29, 2019 10,655.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 64,799.41
Installment | 66,586.56
Installment I 67,479.98
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the altached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

pheay/sched.of.fees/ humanresource



Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CIVIL ENGINEERING (BSCE)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year Fifth Year
No. of Units 26 23
Lec/ Lab Hours 32 29
Tuition Fee 48,231.36 43,709.67
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 634.00 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,615.00 5,615.00
Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00 300.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Recollection 500.00 -
Rm (Eng'g) - 3,500.00
Retreat - 3,100.00
CEIT Acquaintance 500.00 500.00
7,870.00 13,970.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,800.00 4,640.00
Eng'g Lab 3,600.00 5,400.00
8,400.00 10,040.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year Fifth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 70,116.36 73,334.67
Installment | Upon Enroliment 36,933.64 43,263.08
September 16 - 20, 2019 17,556.00 15,910.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 17,556.00 15,910.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 26,998.44 34,257.43
August 30, 2019 11,503.00 10,425.00
September 30, 2019 11,503.00 10,425.00
October 31, 2019 11,503.00 10,425.00
November 29, 2019 11,503.00 10,425.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 70,116.36 73,334.67
Installment | 72,045.64 75,083.08
Installment Il 73,010.44 75,957.43
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. ***

pheay/sched.of fees/civil eng g



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (BSEE)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year Fifth Year
No. of Units 22 21
Lec/ Lab Hours 26 29
Tuition Fee 39,187.98 43,709.67
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 634.00 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,615.00 5,615.00
Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00 300.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Recollection 500.00 -
RM (Eng'g) - 3,500.00
CEIT Acquaintance 500.00 500.00
7,870.00 10,870.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 3,840.00 4,640.00
Eng'g Lab 3,600.00 5,400.00

7,440.00 10,040.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year Fifth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 60,112.98 70,234.67
Installment | Upon Enroliment 33,152.52 40,163.08
September 16 - 20, 2019 14,264.00 15,910.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 14,264.00 15,910.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 25,080.42 31,157.43
August 30, 2019 9,346.00 10,425.00
September 30, 2019 9,346.00 10,425.00
October 31, 2019 9,346.00 10,425.00
November 29, 2019 9,346.00 10,425.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 60,112.98 70,234.67
Installment | 61,680.52 71,983.08
Installment Il 62,464.42 72,857.43
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

pheay/Sched.of fees/electrical”



Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING (BSECE)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year Fifth Year
No. of Units 27 23
Lec/ Lab Hours 35 35
Tuition Fee 52,753.05 52,753.05
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 634.00 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,615.00 5,615.00
Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00 300.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Recollection 500.00 500.00
RM (Eng'g) - 3,500.00
CEIT Acquaintance 500.00 500.00
7,870.00 11,370.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 5,280.00 5,600.00
Eng'g Lab 7,200.00 7,200.00
12,480.00 12,800.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment |Payment Schedule Second Year Fifth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 78,718.05 82,538.05
Installment | Upon Enroliment 42,424.20 46,244.20
September 16 - 20, 2019 19,202.00 19,202.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 19,202.00 19,202.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 31,555.45 35,375.45
August 30, 2019 12,582.00 12,582.00
September 30, 2019 12,582.00 12,582.00
October 31, 2019 12,582.00 12,582.00
November 29, 2019 12,582.00 12,582.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 78,718.05 82,538.05
Installment | 80,828.20 84,648.20
Installment |1 81,883.45 85,703.45
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

2)

3)

4)

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. ***

pheay/Sched.of fees/electronics



Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING (BSIE)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year Fifth Year
No. of Units 27 21
Lec/ Lab Hours 31 29
Tuition Fee 46,724.13 43,709.67
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 634.00 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,615.00 5,615.00
Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00 300.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Recollection 500.00 500.00
RM (Eng'g) - 7,000.00
CEIT Acquaintance 500.00 500.00
7,870.00 14,870.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,640.00 4,640.00
Eng'g Lab 3,600.00 5,400.00
8,240.00 10,040.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year Fifth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 68,449.13 74,234.67
Installment | Upon Enroliment 36,302.12 44 ,163.08
September 16 - 20, 2019 17,008.00 15,910.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 17,008.00 15,910.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 26,676.77 35,157.43
August 30, 2019 11,144.00 10,425.00
September 30, 2019 11,144.00 10,425.00
October 31, 2019 11,144.00 10,425.00
November 29, 2019 11,144.00 10,425.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 68,449.13 74,234.67
Installment | 70,318.12 75,983.08
Installment Il 71,252.77 76,857.43
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

pheay/sched.of fees/industrial”



Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Specialized in:

Systems Engineering(MCSE) / Systems Development(MCSD)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year Third Year
No. of Units 26 26
Lec/ Lab Hours 34 32
Tuition Fee 48,997.74 46,115.52
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 634.00 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,615.00 5,615.00
Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00 300.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Recollection 500.00 -
MTA Certification Exam 1,500.00 1,500.00
CEIT Acquaintance 500.00 500.00
9,370.00 8,870.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 5,120.00 4,800.00
Computer Lab 5,700.00 2,850.00
Science - 751.00
Speech - 998.00

10,820.00 9,399.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year Third Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 74,802.74 69,999.52
Installment | Upon Enroliment 41,092.84 38,272.32
September 16 - 20, 2019 17,835.00 16,786.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 17,835.00 16,786.00
Installment 11 Upon Enrollment 30,998.72 28,770.56
August 30, 2019 11,686.00 10,999.00
September 30, 2019 11,686.00 10,999.00
October 31, 2019 11,686.00 10,999.00
November 29, 2019 11,686.00 10,999.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 74,802.74 69,999.52
Installment | 76,762.84 71,844.32
Installment || 77,742.72 72,766.56
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the altached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. ***

pheay/sched.of.fees/infotech. vz



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities

Specialized in:
Digital Arts

First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Guidance, Counselling & Testing

Athletics
IMC /ITA
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees
ID
Internet
Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Services
Test Papers
Student Council
Insurance
Sports & Intramurals
Letran T-shirt
Foundation Celebration
Bazaar/ Fun Run

Recollection
MTA Certification Exam
CEIT Acquaintance

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr)
Computer Lab

Second Year
26
34

48,997.74

713.00
250.00
250.00
873.00
634.00
550.00
876.00
1,319.00
150.00

5,615.00

300.00
650.00
1,250.00
190.00
600.00
400.00
280.00
200.00
50.00
150.00
400.00
1,500.00
900.00

500.00
1,500.00
500.00

9,370.00

5,120.00
5,700.00

10,820.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Payment Scheme Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 74,802.74
Installment | Upon Enrollment 41,092.84
September 16 - 20, 2019 17,835.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 17,835.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 30,998.72
August 30, 2019 11,686.00
September 30, 2019 11,686.00
October 31, 2019 11,686.00
November 29, 2019 11,686.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 74,802.74
Installment | 76,762.84
Installment Il 77,742.72
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penadlty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

pheay/sched.of.fees/digiarts



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN ADVERTISING

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year

No. of Units 29

Lec/ Lab Hours 29

Tuition Fee 41,792.19

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,615.00

Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Service 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00
Seminars & Exhibits 1,500.00
CLAS -Soiree 450.00

9,320.00

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/unit(160/unit) 4,320.00

4,320.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 61,047.19
Installment | Upon Enroliment 32,295.04
September 16 - 20, 2019 15,212.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 15,212.00
Installment Upon Enroliment 23,686.82
August 30, 2019 9,967.00
September 30, 2019 9,967.00
October 31, 2019 9,967.00
November 29, 2019 9,967.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 61,047.19
Installment | 62,719.04
Installment Il 63,554.82
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. ***

pheay/sched.of fees/aadv



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN BROADCASTING

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year

No. of Units 29
Lec/ Lab Hours 29
Tuition Fee 41,792.19
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC/ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00
5,615.00
Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Service 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00
Seminars 2,700.00
CLAS-Soiree 450.00
10,520.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/unit(160/unit) 4,320.00
MAC Lab 3,000.00

7,320.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 65,247.19
Installment | Upon Enroliment 36,495.04
September 16 - 20, 2019 15,212.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 15,212.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 27,886.82
August 30, 2019 9,967.00
September 30, 2019 9,967.00
October 31, 2019 9,967.00
November 29, 2019 9,967.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 65,247.19
Installment | 66,919.04
Installment Il 67,754.82
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. ***

pheay/sched.of.fees/broad”



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN COMMUNICATION ARTS

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year

No. of Units 26
Lec/ Lab Hours 26
Tuition Fee 37,468.86

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,615.00

Supplementary Fees

ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00
Seminars 1,050.00
CLAS-Soiree 450.00

8,870.00

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour(160/hr) 3,840.00
MAC Lab 3,000.00

6,840.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 58,793.86
Installment | Upon Enroliment 33,014.76
September 16 - 20, 2019 13,639.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 13,639.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 25,298.08
August 30, 2019 8,936.00
September 30, 2019 8,936.00
October 31, 2019 8,936.00
November 29, 2019 8,936.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 58,793.86
Installment | 60,292.76
Installment Il 61,042.08
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the altached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

pheay/sched.of.fees/commarts



Colegio e San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN JOURNALISM

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year

No. of Units 26

Lec/ Lab Hours 26

Tuition Fee 37,468.86

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC/ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,615.00

Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Service 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00
Seminars 850.00
CLAS-Soiree 450.00

8,670.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/unit(160/unit) 3,840.00
MAC Lab 3,000.00

6,840.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 58,593.86
Installment | Upon Enroliment 32,814.76
September 16 - 20, 2019 13,639.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 13,639.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 25,098.08
August 30, 2019 8,936.00
September 30, 2019 8,936.00
October 31, 2019 8,936.00
November 29, 2019 8,936.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 58,593.86
Installment | 60,092.76
Installment Il 60,842.08
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

2)

3)

4)

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

pheay/sched.of fees/journ



Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year

No. of Units 27

Lec/ Lab Hours 31

Tuition Fee 44,674.41

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC / ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,615.00

Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00
CLAS-Soiree 450.00
Psych Testing Materials 1,400.00

9,220.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,640.00
Science 751.00

5,391.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 64,900.41
Installment | Upon Enroliment 34,163.56
September 16 - 20, 2019 16,262.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 16,262.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 24,960.98
August 30, 2019 10,655.00
September 30, 2019 10,655.00
October 31, 2019 10,655.00
November 29, 2019 10,655.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 64,900.41
Installment | 66,687.56
Installment 11 67,580.98
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

pheay/sched.of.fees/ psycli



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year

No. of Units 26

Lec/ Lab Hours 26

Tuition Fee 30,206.59

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,615.00

Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00
CLAS-Soiree 450.00

7,820.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 3,840.00
NSTP 1,570.00

5,410.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 49,051.59
Installment | Upon Enrollment 28,269.78
September 16 - 20, 2019 10,995.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 10,995.00
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 22,047.99
August 30, 2019 7,204.00
September 30, 2019 7,204.00
October 31, 2019 7,204.00
November 29, 2019 7,204.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 49,051.59
Installment | 50,259.78
Installment Il 50,863.99
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the altached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. ***

pheay)/sched.of fees/polsct



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN LEGAL MANAGEMENT

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year

No. of Units 26

Lec/ Lab Hours 26

Tuition Fee 30,206.59

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,615.00

Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00
CLAS-Soiree 450.00

7,820.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 3,840.00
NSTP 1,570.00

5,410.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 49,051.59
Installment | Upon Enrollment 28,269.78
September 16 - 20, 2019 10,995.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 10,995.00
Installment |1 Upon Enroliment 22,047.99
August 30, 2019 7,204.00
September 30, 2019 7,204.00
October 31, 2019 7,204.00
November 29, 2019 7,204.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 49,051.59
Installment | 50,259.78
Installment |1 50,863.99
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the aftached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

pheay/Sched.of fees/legalmgt



Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
English

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year

No. of Units 29

Lec/ Lab Hours 29

Tuition Fee 38,086.57

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC / ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,615.00

Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00

7,370.00

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,320.00

4,320.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 55,391.57
Installment | Upon Enroliment 29,188.94
September 16 - 20, 2019 13,863.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 13,863.00
Installment I Upon Enroliment 21,340.77
August 30, 2019 9,084.00
September 30, 2019 9,084.00
October 31, 2019 9,084.00
November 29, 2019 9,084.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 55,391.57
Installment | 56,914.94
Installment Il 57,676.77
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the altached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. ***

pheay/sched.of fees/english



Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
Mathematics

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Second Year

No. of Units 27

Lec/ Lab Hours 27

Tuition Fee 35,459.91

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 634.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,615.00

Supplementary Fees
ID 300.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 1,250.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 200.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 150.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Recollection 500.00

7,370.00

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,000.00

4,000.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Second Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 52,444.91
Installment | Upon Enroliment 28,049.22
September 16 - 20, 2019 12,907.00
November 25 - 29, 2019 12,907.00
Installment 11 Upon Enroliment 20,744.51
August 30, 2019 8,457.00
September 30, 2019 8,457.00
October 31, 2019 8,457.00
November 29, 2019 8,457.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 52,444.91
Instaliment | 53,863.22
Installment Il 54,572.51
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

phieay/sched.of fees/matli



